Radio ID

2320010
2321001
2321002
2321003
2321101
2321103
2321105
2321106
2321107
2321108
2321109
2321110
2321111
2321112
2321113
2321114
2321115
2321116
2321117
2321118
2321119
2321136
2321177
2321200
2321201
2321205
2321211
2321301
2321302
2321303
2321304
2321332
2321333

Callsign

OE1XAR
OE1KBC
OE1KBC
OE1KBC
OEIWDS
OE1BAW
OE1PSW
OEIMSA
OEIMSA
OE1YHA
OEI1GKS
OE1PYW
OEIPYW
OEIMHA
OE1BSA
OE1IMBW
OE1AOA
OE1GNU
OE1IMMU
OE1RSA
OE1SSS
OEIMRC
OE1IMMU
OEIXVC
OEINDB
OEINDB
OE1KEB
OE1BAD
OE1PNS
OEIMCU
OEICSC
OE1TRB
OE1TRB

MOTOTRBO USER AUSTRIA

Name

Datengateway
Kurt Baumann
Kurt Baumann
Kurt Baumann
Wolfgang Detz
Wilfried Baender
Stefan Petcold
Manfred Scholl
Manfred Scholl
Herta Wasserburger
Guenter Koller
Peter Stiassny
Peter Stiassny
Hans Michael Hansbauer
Robert Stoff
Martin Belohrad
Franz Sobotka
Gregor Wagner
Michael Maringer
Roland Schwarz
Michael Seitz
Manfred Riedmayer
Michael Maringer
Clubstation Wiener Linien
Norbert Deutsch
Norbert Deutsch
Karl Esztl
Andy Boeck
Peter Hoffmann
Michael Kastelic
Clemens Schmikal
Thomas Titz
Thomas Titz

City

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

State Countr Radio Model Home Repeat

ST :s¢:¢8

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

DM3601
DP3601
DM3601
DP3600
DP3600

DP3600
DM3600
DP3600
PD785G
DP3600
DM3400
DP3600
DM3600
DP3600
DP3600
SL4000
PD785G
DM4000
PD785G
DP3600
DP3601
DP3600
DM3601
DP3601
DM3601
DP3600
DP3601
DP3600
DP3600
DM4601

DP3600

Stand: August 2012

OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XQU

OE1XAR

Remarks

Mobile
Portable#1
Mobile
Portable#2
Portable

Mobile
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Mobile
Portable
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Club
Portable
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Mobile

Portable
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Radio ID

2323001
2323002
2323005
2323006
2323101
2323102
2323103
2323104
2323105
2323106
2323107
2323108
2323109
2323110
2323111
2323112
2323113
2323114
2323115
2323116
2323117
2323118
2323119
2323120
2323121
2323135
2323144
2323151
2323201
2323202
2323203
2323332
2323333
2323401
2323402
2323403
2323411
2323412
2323701
2323702
2323710

Callsign

OE30LU
OE30LU
OE30LU
OE30LU
OE3GRU
OE3BOB
OE3EHS
OE3GKB
OE3MSU
OE3LFC
OE3PAS
OE3MKU
OE3RDW
OE1DHU
OE3RHS
OE3RHS
OE3VBC
OE3VBC
OE3VBA
OE3VBA
OE3FGB
OE3GJB
OE3BMA
OE3VGC
OE3MKU
OE3VAW
OE3JKS
OE3RPU
OE3JIU
OE3FLU
OE3FLU
OE1TRB
OE1TRB
OE3MZC
OE3MZC
OE3FTA
OE3ICU
OE30CC
OE3DNW
OE3DNW
OE3DNW

MOTOTRBO USER AUSTRIA

Name

Robert Lang
Robert Lang
Robert Lang
Robert Lang
Gerhard Froehlich
Robert Rosenberger
Ernst Huebel
Klaus Goeringer
Max Schmoll
Leopold Friedrich
Peter Ackermann
Manfred Krenn
Reinhard Radl
David Hopfmueller
Rudolf Hinterleitner
Rudolf Hinterleitner
Martin Hinterleitner
Martin Hinterleitner
Wolfgang Mazan
Wolfgang Mazan
Franz Grill
Gerhard John
Manfred Belak
Gregor Vehzely
Manfred Krenn
Martin Brezina
Hannes Klecandr
Rudolf Pfeffer
Johann Weinhofer
Franz Lammeranner
Franz Lammeranner
Thomas Titz
Thomas Titz
Michael Zwingl
Michael Zwingl
Florian Zwingl
Christoph Vogl
Johannes Wagner
Gerhard Tschank
Gerhard Tschank
Gerhard Tschank

City

Klosterneuburg
Klosterneuburg
Klosterneuburg
Klosterneuburg
Guenselsdorf
Baden
Enzesfeld
Landegg
Perchtoldsdorf
Weigelsdorf
Tribuswinkel
Winzendorf
Bad Voeslau
Wien
Sollenau
Sollenau
Sollenau
Sollenau
Leopoldsdorf
Leopoldsdorf
Sollenau
Gainfarn
Leopoldsdorf
?
Winzendorf
Leopoldsdorf
Sulz/Wienerwald
Monichkirchen
Ulrichskirchen
Bisamberg
Bisamberg
Berndorf
Berndorf
Purkersdorf
Purkersdorf
Purkersdorf
Kirchberg/Pielach
St.Valentin
Ebreichsdorf
Ebreichsdorf
Ebreichsdorf

State Countr Radio Model Home Repeat

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

DP3601
DP3601
DM3601
DM3601
DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DP3400
DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DP3400
PD785G
MD785G
PD785G
MD785G
DM3600
DP3600
DP3400
DP3400
DP3600

DM3600
DP3601
PD785G
XPR6300
DM3600
DP3600
MD785G

DM3600
DM4601
DP4601

DP4601

DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DP3600
DM3600

Stand: August 2012

OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE1XAR
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE1XQU
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE3XDB
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XAR
OE1XQU
OE1XQU

OE3XDB
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE1XQU
OE3XQA
OE3XQA
OE3XDB
OE3XDB
OE3XDB

Remarks

Portable-70cm
Portable-2m
Mobile-70cm
Mobile-2m
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Mobile
Portable
Mobile
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable

Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable

Mobile
Portable

Mobile

Mobile
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable#1
Portable#2
Mobile


javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%201;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%202;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%203;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%204;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%205;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%206;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%207;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%208;%20document.myform.submit();
javascript:%20document.myform.SortDirection.value=%22asc%22;%20document.myform.SortField.value%20=%209;%20document.myform.submit();

Radio ID

2324101
2324102
2324103
2324759

2325151

2326011
2326041
2326051
2326052
2326071
2326121
2326122
2326181
2326201
2326221

2328021
2328501
2328502
2328503
2328504
2328505
2328506
2328507
2328806
2328811
2328812
2328813
2328818
2328820
2328821
2328822
2328832
2328842

Callsign

OE4KMU
OE4RLC
OE4MUB
OE4KOB

OE5UNO

OE6WEG
OE6EMF
OE6DIG
OE6DIG
OE6POD
OE6HOF
OE6HOF
OE6DRG
OE60OLD
OE6KWD

OESJDK
OESSWR
OESWLK
OESBCK
OESEGK
OESHJK
OESHJK
OESCHK
OESOK
OESMDK
OE8SGK
OESKIK
OESOWK
OESOWK
OESHJK
OESPKR
OESYHQ
OESPTK

MOTOTRBO USER AUSTRIA

Name

Klaus Musser
Rainer Stangl
Martin Urbauer

Roman Kirner

Johannes Grill

Heinz Windholz
Thomas Voelker
Dieter Jahn
Dieter Jahn
Johann Pachler
Franz Hocevar
Franz Hocevar
Gerhard Radl
Heimo Muehler

Wolfgang Kremsner

Josef Dedek
Wolfgang Spitaler
Wolf Spielvogel

Christof Bodner

Erwin Krall
Hermann Jelinek
Hermann Jelinek
Christoph Rieder

Oskar Kruschitz
Michael Perdacher
Gerhard Schaller
Hans Kienberger
Norbert Wallner
Norbert Wallner
Hermann Jelinek

Paul Karlin

Heidi Karlin
Peter Trettenbrein

City

Markt Allhau

Markt Allhau

Buchschachen
Oggau

Neufelden

Graz-Liebenau
Hartberg
Kainbach
Kainbach

Zeltweg
Bad Gams
Bad Gams

Spielberg

Weinburg/Salbach

Kapfenberg

Poertschach
Villach
Villach
Villach

Klagenfurt

Klagenfurt

Klagenfurt
Villach

St. Kanzian

Tainach
Wernberg
Wolfsberg

Ferndorf

Ferndorf
Klagenfurt

Villach

Villach

Villach

State Countr Radio Model Home Repeat

W www
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DP3601
DP3601
DP3600
DP3601

PD785G

PD785G
DP3600
DP3601

MD785G

PD785G
MD785G
PD785G
PD785G
MD785G

MD785G
DP3600
DP3600
SL4000
DP3600

DM3600
PD785G
DP3600
PD785G
PD785G
DP3600

MD785G
SL4000

DM4600
SL4000
SL4000
SL4000
SL4000

Stand: August 2012

OE3XWU
OE3XWU
OE3XWU
OE3XWU

OE6XSR
OE3XWU
OE6XSR
OE6XSR
OE3XWU
OE6XSR
OE6XSR
OE6XSR
OE6XSR
OE6XSR

OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OESXKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OESXKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OESXKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OE8XKK
OESXKK
OE8XKK

Remarks

Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable

Portable

Portable
Portable
Portable
Mobile

Portable
Mobile
Portable
Portable
Mobil

Mobile
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable

Mobile

Portable#1
Portable
Portable
Portable
Portable

Mobile
Portable

Mobile

Portable#2
Portable
Portable
Portable
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